
Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Results Overall: Women
Date: 10/23/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Women

1 St. Norbert 23:42.42619131165136

2 Monmouth (Ill.) 24:03.5322217161210762

3 Grinnell 24:16.137332825158379

4 Cornell College 24:37.44038352724234113

5 Lake Forest 25:35.55553474643302168

6 Lawrence 25:42.2594941312921171

7 Ripon 25:56.157565248342018172

8 Beloit 25:55.158544544393614178

9 Knox 28:30.76261605150429212

Illinois College 0
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Women

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Female

1 568 Graceanne Tarsa 22:48.9St. Norbert 7:21 min/m1 1SR
2 491 Yaneli Guajardo 22:59.8Lake Forest 7:25 min/m1 2SO
3 425 Mikayla Fujiwara 23:01.1Grinnell 7:25 min/m1 3JR
4 389 Dominique Fleming 23:06.2Cornell College 7:27 min/m1 4SR
5 564 Gretchen Price 23:09.0St. Norbert 7:28 min/m2 5SR
6 555 Abby Janto 23:24.4St. Norbert 7:33 min/m3 6JR
7 604 Jessica Salinas 23:28.7Monmouth (Ill.) 7:34 min/m1 7SR
8 421 Allison Cottrell 23:31.6Grinnell 7:35 min/m2 8SO
9 574 Iris Berto 23:35.4Knox 7:36 min/m1 9FR
10 589 Natalia Bobak 23:42.6Monmouth (Ill.) 7:38 min/m2 10SR
11 549 Alex Bruley 23:52.9St. Norbert 7:42 min/m4 11FR
12 606 Julia Sterr 23:54.5Monmouth (Ill.) 7:42 min/m3 12SO
13 565 Erin Sorg 23:57.3St. Norbert 7:43 min/m5 13FR
14 369 Frances Knaggs 23:58.0Beloit 7:43 min/m1 14JR
15 438 Tori Laverdiere 24:05.7Grinnell 7:46 min/m3 15JR
16 597 Arika Hofmann 24:08.2Monmouth (Ill.) 7:47 min/m4 16FR
17 608 Caroline Young 24:10.0Monmouth (Ill.) 7:47 min/m5 17FR
18 533 Madison King 24:11.6Ripon 7:48 min/m1 18SO
19 559 Elisabeth Klumpyan 24:12.2St. Norbert 7:48 min/m6 19SO
20 540 Terrina Phillips 24:14.1Ripon 7:49 min/m2 20JR
21 513 Alex Chand 24:17.4Lawrence 7:50 min/m1 21SO
22 601 Mik Moore-Kaczmarek 24:18.2Monmouth (Ill.) 7:50 min/m6 22FR
23 394 Erin Hosto 24:20.8Cornell College 7:51 min/m2 23SO
24 397 Emma Merritt 24:28.4Cornell College 7:53 min/m3 24FR
25 422 Micaela Daney 24:31.3Grinnell 7:54 min/m4 25FR
26 569 Joyana Tarsa 24:31.8St. Norbert 7:54 min/m7 26FR
27 385 Marissa Czapla 24:37.2Cornell College 7:56 min/m4 27JR
28 415 Madeleine Breunig 24:38.8Grinnell 7:57 min/m5 28JR
29 517 Leah Hawksford 24:38.8Lawrence 7:57 min/m2 29FR
30 506 Emily Staufer 24:39.0Lake Forest 7:57 min/m2 30SR
31 567 Lauren Talabac 24:40.0St. Norbert 7:57 min/m8 >7FR
32 515 Molly Doruska 24:40.0Lawrence 7:57 min/m3 31SR
33 600 Kirsten Menke 24:42.5Monmouth (Ill.) 7:58 min/m7 32SO
34 463 Rebecca Villa 24:50.6Grinnell 8:00 min/m6 33SO
35 557 Tatiana Johnson 24:50.8St. Norbert 8:00 min/m9 >7JR
36 544 Makaila Weddle 24:56.9Ripon 8:02 min/m3 34FR
37 599 Teagan Mckenna 24:58.3Monmouth (Ill.) 8:03 min/m8 >7SO
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Women

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Female

38 384 Morgan Barnard 25:10.0Cornell College 8:07 min/m5 35JR
39 372 Brenda Martinez-Flores 25:10.8Beloit 8:07 min/m2 36SO
40 572 Clara Yoap 25:13.2St. Norbert 8:08 min/m10 >7FR
41 418 Emily Burgess 25:13.4Grinnell 8:08 min/m7 37SR
42 395 Zoe Kane-Preissing 25:13.6Cornell College 8:08 min/m6 38JR
43 571 Alyssa Wegner 25:18.5St. Norbert 8:09 min/m11 >7SR
44 605 Kate Saulcy 25:22.1Monmouth (Ill.) 8:11 min/m9 >7SR
45 424 Lauren Frankel 25:23.8Grinnell 8:11 min/m8 >7SR
46 370 Jamie Manchen 25:24.0Beloit 8:11 min/m3 39SR
47 388 Lexi Ferenzi 25:25.6Cornell College 8:12 min/m7 40JR
48 470 Ashlyn Haage 25:26.0Illinois College 8:12 min/m1 <5JR
49 550 Elle Dannecker 25:26.6St. Norbert 8:12 min/m12 >7SR
50 436 Cara Keleher 25:26.6Grinnell 8:12 min/m9 >7SO
51 587 Ezzie Baltierra-Chavez 25:29.8Monmouth (Ill.) 8:13 min/m10 >7FR
52 520 Alyssa Kuss 25:30.7Lawrence 8:13 min/m4 41SO
53 577 Meaghan Dorsey 25:35.6Knox 8:15 min/m2 42SR
54 490 Molly Gniady 25:37.0Lake Forest 8:15 min/m3 43SO
55 373 Sophia Miliotis 25:38.8Beloit 8:16 min/m4 44SR
56 423 Addison Davis 25:39.6Grinnell 8:16 min/m10 >7FR
57 383 Katie Baker 25:50.5Cornell College 8:20 min/m8 >7SR
58 553 Kelly Heniff 25:57.7St. Norbert 8:22 min/m13 >7SR
59 360 Fiona Cismesia 25:59.3Beloit 8:23 min/m5 45SO
60 481 Senait Berhe 26:02.1Lake Forest 8:23 min/m4 46FR
61 498 Audrey Paglia 26:09.3Lake Forest 8:26 min/m5 47SO
62 449 Vishva Nalamalapu 26:10.7Grinnell 8:26 min/m11 >7JR
63 472 Rebecca Lucas 26:17.8Illinois College 8:28 min/m2 <5JR
64 391 Miranda Hall 26:17.9Cornell College 8:29 min/m9 >7FR
65 546 Brianne Barta 26:24.4St. Norbert 8:31 min/m14 >7SO
66 446 Lauren Miller 26:27.2Grinnell 8:32 min/m12 >7JR
67 445 Katie Lou Mccusker 26:29.6Grinnell 8:32 min/m13 >7SR
68 530 Morgan Exner 26:32.3Ripon 8:33 min/m4 48JR
69 521 Natalie Lamonto 26:35.7Lawrence 8:34 min/m5 49FR
70 462 Merel Timmermans 26:38.3Grinnell 8:35 min/m14 >7FR
71 578 Danica Dosmann 26:39.4Knox 8:35 min/m3 50SO
72 583 Emily Miller 26:41.3Knox 8:36 min/m4 51FR
73 528 Callista Decramer 26:43.5Ripon 8:37 min/m5 52JR
74 500 Olivia Parrott 26:43.8Lake Forest 8:37 min/m6 53JR

10/27/18 1:34:46 PM 2 of 4Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Women

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Female

75 367 Britta Johnson 26:47.5Beloit 8:38 min/m6 54JR
76 503 Estefania Ramirez 26:57.8Lake Forest 8:41 min/m7 55JR
77 592 Kara Fisher 26:59.5Monmouth (Ill.) 8:42 min/m11 >7FR
78 434 Madison Howe 27:02.5Grinnell 8:43 min/m15 >7SO
79 464 Sophie Wynde 27:04.0Grinnell 8:43 min/m16 >7SR
80 495 Sadaf Naushad 27:14.1Lake Forest 8:47 min/m8 >7SO
81 534 Natalie King 27:19.7Ripon 8:48 min/m6 56FR
82 456 Emma Schaefer 27:23.8Grinnell 8:50 min/m17 >7FR
83 452 Nana Okamato 27:24.3Grinnell 8:50 min/m18 >7JR
84 401 Maya Peske 27:29.2Cornell College 8:52 min/m10 >7JR
85 435 Lily Keane 27:29.3Grinnell 8:52 min/m19 >7FR
86 489 Lauren Giurini 27:30.4Lake Forest 8:52 min/m9 >7JR
87 548 Emily Beltran 27:30.9St. Norbert 8:52 min/m15 >7JR
88 543 Morgan Waye 27:34.7Ripon 8:53 min/m7 57FR
89 487 Jacqueline Chapman 27:35.1Lake Forest 8:53 min/m10 >7JR
90 432 Virginia Haverstic 27:43.2Grinnell 8:56 min/m20 >7SO
91 457 Alisa Schmidt 27:48.7Grinnell 8:58 min/m21 >7FR
92 459 Julia Sloniewky 27:57.1Grinnell 9:01 min/m22 >7SO
93 448 Terran Mott 28:02.7Grinnell 9:02 min/m23 >7JR
94 538 Alyssa Naber 28:05.2Ripon 9:03 min/m8 >7FR
95 393 Kamryn Hogan 28:06.4Cornell College 9:04 min/m11 >7JR
96 468 Ashley Devlin 28:14.3Illinois College 9:06 min/m3 <5JR
97 375 Emma Newsham 28:27.3Beloit 9:10 min/m7 58FR
98 512 Gillian Buckardt 28:30.8Lawrence 9:11 min/m6 59FR
99 483 Jennifer Bolek 28:56.3Lake Forest 9:20 min/m11 >7JR

100 590 Carolina Cruz 29:17.6Monmouth (Ill.) 9:26 min/m12 >7FR
101 499 Shelley Parat 29:19.8Lake Forest 9:27 min/m12 >7JR
102 529 Szasha Evanoff 29:46.8Ripon 9:36 min/m9 >7FR
103 419 Carson Cary 29:52.8Grinnell 9:38 min/m24 >7SR
104 501 Paula Pelletier 30:07.8Lake Forest 9:43 min/m13 >7FR
105 443 Kexin Luo 30:08.3Grinnell 9:43 min/m25 >7SO
106 442 Kiran Loewenstein 30:09.6Grinnell 9:43 min/m26 >7FR
107 364 Umang Garg 30:18.8Beloit 9:46 min/m8 >7FR
108 433 Melanie Holst 30:58.4Grinnell 9:59 min/m27 >7FR
109 582 Mckenzie Meadows 30:59.3Knox 9:59 min/m5 60SO
110 581 Natalie Laird 31:00.6Knox 10:00 min/m6 61JR
111 359 Margaret Baugh 31:02.2Beloit 10:00 min/m9 >7FR
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Women

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 23, 2018

Female

112 552 Alexandria Haag 31:23.7St. Norbert 10:07 min/m16 >7SO
113 471 Kaitlynn Jacoby 31:48.0Illinois College 10:15 min/m4 <5SO
114 480 Tianna Beilke 31:58.3Lake Forest 10:18 min/m14 >7SO
115 494 Dana Midani 32:03.6Lake Forest 10:20 min/m15 >7SO
116 488 Grace Dodis 32:13.2Lake Forest 10:23 min/m16 >7SO
117 478 Grace Atia 32:19.0Lake Forest 10:25 min/m17 >7FR
118 368 Maria Jones 33:09.7Beloit 10:41 min/m10 >7FR
119 576 Rachel Corzine 35:03.2Knox 11:18 min/m7 62FR
120 575 Harper Colclasure 36:32.0Knox 11:47 min/m8 >7JR
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Midwest Conference Cross Country Championship
WomenTeam Results

Team name: Team result:36 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Norbert

Team Points
1 1 568 Graceanne Tarsa 22:48.9 1
2 5 564 Gretchen Price 23:09.0 5
3 6 555 Abby Janto 23:24.4 6
4 11 549 Alex Bruley 23:52.9 11
5 13 565 Erin Sorg 23:57.3 13
6 19 559 Elisabeth Klumpyan 24:12.2 19
7 26 569 Joyana Tarsa 24:31.8 26
8 31 567 Lauren Talabac 24:40.0 >7
9 35 557 Tatiana Johnson 24:50.8 >7
10 40 572 Clara Yoap 25:13.2 >7
11 43 571 Alyssa Wegner 25:18.5 >7
12 49 550 Elle Dannecker 25:26.6 >7
13 58 553 Kelly Heniff 25:57.7 >7
14 65 546 Brianne Barta 26:24.4 >7
15 87 548 Emily Beltran 27:30.9 >7
16 112 552 Alexandria Haag 31:23.7 >7

Team name: Team result:62 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Monmouth (Ill.)

Team Points
1 7 604 Jessica Salinas 23:28.7 7
2 10 589 Natalia Bobak 23:42.6 10
3 12 606 Julia Sterr 23:54.5 12
4 16 597 Arika Hofmann 24:08.2 16
5 17 608 Caroline Young 24:10.0 17
6 22 601 Mik Moore-Kaczmarek 24:18.2 22
7 33 600 Kirsten Menke 24:42.5 32
8 37 599 Teagan Mckenna 24:58.3 >7
9 44 605 Kate Saulcy 25:22.1 >7
10 51 587 Ezzie Baltierra-Chavez 25:29.8 >7
11 77 592 Kara Fisher 26:59.5 >7
12 100 590 Carolina Cruz 29:17.6 >7

Team name: Team result:79 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Grinnell

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:79 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Grinnell

Team Points
1 3 425 Mikayla Fujiwara 23:01.1 3
2 8 421 Allison Cottrell 23:31.6 8
3 15 438 Tori Laverdiere 24:05.7 15
4 25 422 Micaela Daney 24:31.3 25
5 28 415 Madeleine Breunig 24:38.8 28
6 34 463 Rebecca Villa 24:50.6 33
7 41 418 Emily Burgess 25:13.4 37
8 45 424 Lauren Frankel 25:23.8 >7
9 50 436 Cara Keleher 25:26.6 >7
10 56 423 Addison Davis 25:39.6 >7
11 62 449 Vishva Nalamalapu 26:10.7 >7
12 66 446 Lauren Miller 26:27.2 >7
13 67 445 Katie Lou Mccusker 26:29.6 >7
14 70 462 Merel Timmermans 26:38.3 >7
15 78 434 Madison Howe 27:02.5 >7
16 79 464 Sophie Wynde 27:04.0 >7
17 82 456 Emma Schaefer 27:23.8 >7
18 83 452 Nana Okamato 27:24.3 >7
19 85 435 Lily Keane 27:29.3 >7
20 90 432 Virginia Haverstic 27:43.2 >7
21 91 457 Alisa Schmidt 27:48.7 >7
22 92 459 Julia Sloniewky 27:57.1 >7
23 93 448 Terran Mott 28:02.7 >7
24 103 419 Carson Cary 29:52.8 >7
25 105 443 Kexin Luo 30:08.3 >7
26 106 442 Kiran Loewenstein 30:09.6 >7
27 108 433 Melanie Holst 30:58.4 >7

Team name: Team result:113 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cornell College

Team Points
1 4 389 Dominique Fleming 23:06.2 4
2 23 394 Erin Hosto 24:20.8 23
3 24 397 Emma Merritt 24:28.4 24
4 27 385 Marissa Czapla 24:37.2 27
5 38 384 Morgan Barnard 25:10.0 35
6 42 395 Zoe Kane-Preissing 25:13.6 38
7 47 388 Lexi Ferenzi 25:25.6 40
8 57 383 Katie Baker 25:50.5 >7
9 64 391 Miranda Hall 26:17.9 >7
10 84 401 Maya Peske 27:29.2 >7
11 95 393 Kamryn Hogan 28:06.4 >7

Team name: Team result:168 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lake Forest

Team Points
1 2 491 Yaneli Guajardo 22:59.8 2
2 30 506 Emily Staufer 24:39.0 30
3 54 490 Molly Gniady 25:37.0 43
4 60 481 Senait Berhe 26:02.1 46
5 61 498 Audrey Paglia 26:09.3 47
6 74 500 Olivia Parrott 26:43.8 53
7 76 503 Estefania Ramirez 26:57.8 55
8 80 495 Sadaf Naushad 27:14.1 >7
9 86 489 Lauren Giurini 27:30.4 >7
10 89 487 Jacqueline Chapman 27:35.1 >7
11 99 483 Jennifer Bolek 28:56.3 >7
12 101 499 Shelley Parat 29:19.8 >7
13 104 501 Paula Pelletier 30:07.8 >7
14 114 480 Tianna Beilke 31:58.3 >7
15 115 494 Dana Midani 32:03.6 >7
16 116 488 Grace Dodis 32:13.2 >7
17 117 478 Grace Atia 32:19.0 >7
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Team name: Team result:171 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lawrence

Team Points
1 21 513 Alex Chand 24:17.4 21
2 29 517 Leah Hawksford 24:38.8 29
3 32 515 Molly Doruska 24:40.0 31
4 52 520 Alyssa Kuss 25:30.7 41
5 69 521 Natalie Lamonto 26:35.7 49
6 98 512 Gillian Buckardt 28:30.8 59

Team name: Team result:172 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ripon

Team Points
1 18 533 Madison King 24:11.6 18
2 20 540 Terrina Phillips 24:14.1 20
3 36 544 Makaila Weddle 24:56.9 34
4 68 530 Morgan Exner 26:32.3 48
5 73 528 Callista Decramer 26:43.5 52
6 81 534 Natalie King 27:19.7 56
7 88 543 Morgan Waye 27:34.7 57
8 94 538 Alyssa Naber 28:05.2 >7
9 102 529 Szasha Evanoff 29:46.8 >7

Team name: Team result:178 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beloit

Team Points
1 14 369 Frances Knaggs 23:58.0 14
2 39 372 Brenda Martinez-Flores 25:10.8 36
3 46 370 Jamie Manchen 25:24.0 39
4 55 373 Sophia Miliotis 25:38.8 44
5 59 360 Fiona Cismesia 25:59.3 45
6 75 367 Britta Johnson 26:47.5 54
7 97 375 Emma Newsham 28:27.3 58
8 107 364 Umang Garg 30:18.8 >7
9 111 359 Margaret Baugh 31:02.2 >7
10 118 368 Maria Jones 33:09.7 >7

Team name: Team result:212 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Knox

Team Points
1 9 574 Iris Berto 23:35.4 9
2 53 577 Meaghan Dorsey 25:35.6 42
3 71 578 Danica Dosmann 26:39.4 50
4 72 583 Emily Miller 26:41.3 51
5 109 582 Mckenzie Meadows 30:59.3 60
6 110 581 Natalie Laird 31:00.6 61
7 119 576 Rachel Corzine 35:03.2 62
8 120 575 Harper Colclasure 36:32.0 >7
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